FIREWORKS SPECIAL MENU 2024
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Please see reverse for breakfast menu.

BENBEDI T AN —ERE S — 1 RT LW TEXLKZE W, Simply press the “Guest Service Center” button on your room phone.
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17:00-21:00
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¥15,000
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Assorted Sushi (for two or three persons)

¥22,000
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VAN D2\

11:00-22:00

avER—23arvh34
Mixed Salad with Dressing
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Smoked Salmon with Salad

ENL FV-THZ

Prosciutto with Marinated Olives

F—ZXBYEDE
Assorted Cheese
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Minestrone Soup
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Creamy Onion Soup with a Dash of Truffle Infused Olive Ol

7Z1RFF2 (6E—R) FLUYFIFA4FR
Fried Chicken (6 pieces) with French Fries

*¥T7LILF— BMCOVWTOZHEB R FAYCEHVahEIZE,
* Please ask our staff for ingredients contained in our products.

¥1,980

¥2,860

¥2,860

¥3,300

¥1,540

¥1,760

¥2,750

*BMOAFRRCEI HERNBHEEICRBZHEENITVET,
* Menu items are subject to change, depending on food availability.
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Seafood Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce
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American Clubhouse Sandwich

RTIVBRE-THL—
Hotel's Special Beef Curry with Steamed Rice

EEF#THRORT—+(200g) MEAY—R WEFZ
Steak(200g) with Japanese Style Sauce and Wasabi
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Assorted Fresh Fruit (for Two Persons)
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Homemade Cake (Please ask our Staff for details)
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* Tax and service charge included.

¥3,190

¥3,300

¥3,630

¥9,900

¥3,960

¥800

Bfk¥ BEVERAGES 7:00-22:00
. . AL N=T7RKNL
By /IN\—Z2 Champagnes Full Bottle Half Bottle
Rr-~R)Z3> ¥62,700
Dom Pérignon
EI-I-ovYRY TUaybh-7ORUTIL ¥19,360 ¥11,550
Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial
N AL ISR
W 712 wines Full Bottle Glass
[ RIN=H) > 574> Sparkling Wine
TRATARTIVT ¥7,700
Asti Spumante
IRNR-FT-UIY) TVavhk ¥6,600 ¥1,320
Espace of Limari Brut
[B74> White Wine |
>v¥7) 3-EILL ¥10,450
Chablis La Pierrelée
JL—=-t5—tlLv>ar-vy—-y1zZ3>r-735> ¥8,250 ¥1,650
Sileni Cellar Selection Sauvignon Blanc
ISRVR T7AVATT #2177z vILRR ¥7,150 ¥1,430
Errazuriz Aconcagua Cuvée Chardonnay
RIVR=B2-FIVF> ¥10,450
Bordeaux Saint-Fmilion
b= t5—tlLv>ar-€/-/9-) ¥8,250 ¥1,650
Sileni Cellar Selection Pinot Noir
IZAVRT7AVATT FaJz ARILR-Y—="J4Z23Y ¥7,150 ¥1,430

Errazuriz Aconcagua Cuvée Cabernet Sauvignon

[ | #E t_)b Bottled Beers

N Z4>/a0%(330ml) B ¥1,650

Heineken, Corona (330ml)

FU2/7HE(334ml)
Kirin, Asahi (334ml)

2% 1,540

| V7 I\ I\ U >7 Soft Drinks

S1—2BE(ALYS/IF v TI/T9TIL/NTR) =5 ¥%1,100

Juice (Orange, Pineapple, Apple, Tomato)

a#-3-5/3h-3-5€0/9yTr—I-) cB0¥%1,210

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero, Ginger Ale

d—b—/#I%
Coffee, Tea

B ¥1,430



